03DOOR RANGES
26
03DOOR RANGES
Kitchen Matrix 28
Aluminium Frames 30
Aconbury 32
Allestree 38
Cosdon 42

29
Aluminium Frames
Aluminium Frames
30
STOCK CODES
Code Finish Description Glass Size Price
ALUMINIUM FRAMES - PROFILE 1
Silver frame/handle
Black tinted glass
Black matt frame/handle
Black tinted glass
FRAME DESIGN OVERVIEW
Description Frame Depth Front Side Frame Thickness Reverse Side Frame Thickness
Pre-drilled aluminium constructed frames 20mm 7mm 50mm
HA214 Silver Handle N/a 120mm
ALU35579S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 796
ALU35589S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 896
ALU35599S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 996
ALU71539S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 396
ALU71549S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 496
ALU71559S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 596
ALU89749S Silver Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 897 x 496
HA212 Black Matt Handle 120mm
ALU35579BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 796
ALU35589BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 896
ALU35599BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 996
ALU71539BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 396
ALU71549BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 496
ALU71559BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 596
ALU89749BL Black Matt Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 897 x 496
Bi-folding the frames?
For bi-folding frames the BLUM
Aventos hinge pack is available. See
opposite.
When used as a bi-folding frame
please note that 16mm of the hinge
will be visible through the glass.
Aluminium Frames
31
STOCK CODES
Code Finish Description Glass Size Price
ALUMINIUM FRAMES - PROFILE 2
Brushed brass frame/handle
Black glass
Brushed rose gold frame/handle
Black glass
FRAME DESIGN OVERVIEW
Description Frame Depth Front Side Frame Thickness Reverse Side Frame Thickness
Pre-drilled aluminium constructed frames 20mm 4mm 50mm
HA235 Brushed Rose Gold Handle 110mm
ALU35579RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 796
ALU35589RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 896
ALU35599RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 996
ALU71539RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 396
ALU71549RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 496
ALU71559RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 596
ALU89749RG Brushed Rose Gold Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 897 x 496
HA234 Brushed Brass Handle 110mm
ALU35579BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 796
ALU35589BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 896
ALU35599BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 355 x 996
ALU71539BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 396
ALU71549BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 496
ALU71559BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 715 x 596
ALU89749BR Brushed Brass Aluminium Frame Black Privacy 897 x 496
AVENTOS HINGES
Code Type Quantity Description Price
HINGEAVE Hinge Pack 1 set Aventos HF Hinge Set
78Z5500T12M Component 4 Aventos 120 CLIP top hinge & mounting plates